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Men / SR
Session: 4

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Steven Legendre1 50 Oklahoma 30.90015.250
6.800
8.450

15.650
6.700
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chris Cameron2 20 Michgan 30.30015.050
6.000
9.050

15.250
6.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Chad Wiest3 131 Illinois 30.20014.850
6.700
8.150

15.350
6.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev4 10 Extreme Altitude 30.15015.000
6.000
9.000

15.150
6.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi5 53 Illinois 30.00014.850
6.300
8.550

15.150
6.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kent Caldwell6 44 Michgan 29.85014.600
6.000
8.600

15.250
6.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jacob Bateman7 6 USOTC 29.350T 14.500
6.200
8.400

-0.100

14.850
6.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jacob Dalton7 24 Oklahoma 29.350T 13.800
6.500
7.700

-0.400

15.550
6.700
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tim Gentry7 28 Stanford 29.350T 14.650
5.800
8.850

14.700
5.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jonathan Horton10 11 Cypress Academy 28.950T 13.850
6.200
7.950

-0.300

15.100
6.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Christopher Brooks10 16 Oklahoma 28.950T 14.400
6.100
8.300

14.550
6.100
8.550

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Joshua Dixon12 12 Stanford 28.90014.650
6.200
8.550

-0.100

14.250
5.700
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alexander Naddour13 56 Oklahoma 28.85014.450
5.700
8.750

14.400
5.800
8.900

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Dylan Akers14 8 Cypress Academy 28.75014.400
5.600
8.800

14.350
5.500
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Andrew Elkind15 15 USOTC 28.550T 14.450
5.500
8.950

14.100
5.500
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Luke Stannard15 124 Illinois 28.550T 14.050
5.800
8.250

14.500
5.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri III15 73 Illinois 28.550T 13.150
5.300
7.850

15.400
6.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Edward Mesa18 51 Universal 28.50014.500
6.000
8.500

14.000
5.800
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Daniel Ribeiro19 67 Illinois 28.450T 13.600
6.000
7.600

14.850
6.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brandon Wynn19 86 Ohio State 28.450T 14.500
5.900
8.600

13.950
5.900
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Christopher Maestas21 36 Gold Cup 28.35014.400
5.500
8.900

13.950
5.600
8.450

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Thomas Kelley22 2 Michgan 27.850T 13.450
5.400
8.050

14.400
5.500
9.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kyle Shanahan22 120 Nebraska 27.850T 13.900
5.700
8.200

13.950
5.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

David Henderson24 29 USOTC 27.75013.950
5.600
8.350

13.800
5.700
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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John Orozco25 60 World Cup 27.50013.100
5.400
7.800

-0.100

14.400
5.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Fortunato26 95 Minnesota 27.35013.650
5.300
8.450

-0.100

13.700
5.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Danell Leyva27 41 Universal 27.250T 13.550
6.100
7.450

13.700
6.100
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Craig Hernandez27 102 Buffalo Grove 27.250T 13.550
5.200
8.350

13.700
5.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alexander Buscaglia29 19 Stanford 27.15014.300
6.500
7.900

-0.100

12.850
6.500
6.650

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Mel Anton Santander30 74 Michgan 27.000T 13.550
5.100
8.450

13.450
5.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jesse Silverstein30 79 US Gym Dev Ctr II 27.000T 13.850
5.900
8.050

-0.100

13.150
5.900
7.350

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman32 42 Stanford 26.20012.100
5.200
6.900

14.100
5.500
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Christopher Turner33 65 West Coast 25.35012.600
4.800
8.300

-0.500

12.750
4.800
8.250

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ian Makowske34 107 Michgan 23.60011.450
4.700
6.850

-0.100

12.150
5.400
6.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

John Robinson35 118 Nebraska 13.75013.750
5.600
8.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Bryan Del Castillo36 13 Berkeley 13.60013.600
6.100
7.800

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Craig Padera Jr.37 112 Illinois 13.55013.550
5.700
7.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ty Echard38 9 Ohio State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kevin Tan38 26 Penn State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Evan Roth38 71 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Steven Spencer38 77 Ohio State 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

James Brochero38 90 Colombia* 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Phillip Goldberg38 98 Michgan 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:


